
 
PACIFIC SWIMMING 
CLUB ATHLETE REPRESENTATIVE APPLICATION 

 
 

Check your Zone:      Zone 1 North                    Zone 1 South                    Zone 2                    Zone 3                    Zone 4 
 

Name:        USA-S Registration #        
 

Cell Phone:        Other Phone:           
 
E-Mail:               
  
Club:           Club Abbreviation:      

 
Coach’s Name:        Coach’s E-Mail:         

 
Skills/Experience 

 

Volunteer Organization/Job 
Dates w/ Org. 

Describe your duties within the organization 
Start End 

    

    

    

    

    

 
References (Provide a minimum of two individuals you know and/or work with in Pacific Swimming) 

 
Name Phone Email 

   

   

  
RETURN APPLICATION FORM TO: 

 
Zone 1 North Alexander Chan achan@pacswim.org 

Zone 1 South 
Michael Hannigan mhannigan@pacswim.org 

Austin Stiver astiver@pacswim.org 
Corey Gutierrez cgutierrez@pacswim.org 

Zone 2 
Cate MacGregor cmacgregor@pacswim.org 
Maxime Rooney mrooney@pacswim.org 

Zone 3   

Zone 4 
Clara Gray cgray@pacswim.org 

Vanessa Rauch vrauch@pacswim.org 
Pacific Swimming Senior Athlete 

Representative Michala Roan mroan@pacswim.org 

Pacific Swimming Vice Chair Program 
Development Lehla Irwin lirwin@pacswim.org 

 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST IN PACIFIC SWIMMING 
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